

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

State: HI
County: HAWAII

Opened at: FHWA - Hawaii Division, Big Island
By: Clifford Chew
Date: 07/28/11

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

| Contractor | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|---|---------------|------------|
| WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP 16-209 MELEKAHIWA PLACE KEAAU, HI 96749 | 11,683,851.14 | |
| KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP P.O. BOX 580 RYE, CO 81069 | 11,710,160.00 | |
| ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. P.O. BOX 70846 RENO, NV 89570 | 12,000,000.00 | |
| EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. 4180 HOALA STREET LIHUE, HI | 12,974,822.00 | |
| KNIK CONSTRUCTION 18000 INTERNATIONAL BLVD. SUITE 800 SEATTLE, WA 98188-4255 | 13,078,705.00 | |
| GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. 1300 N. HOLOPONO STREET SUITE 201 KIHEI, HI | 13,305,380.00 | |
| ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. 648 PIILANI STREET HILO, HI 96720 | 13,897,940.00 | |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

State: HI
County: HAWAII

Opened at: FHWA - Hawaii Division, Big Island
By: Clifford Chew
Date: 07/28/11

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

| Contractor | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|--|---------------|------------|
| YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. dba GW CONSTRUCTION 16-212 MELEKAHIWA PL KEAAU, HI 96749 | 16,469,603.00 | |
| Engineer's Estimate | 11,733,220.00 | |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|--------------|--------------|
| 15101-0000 | LPSM | MOBILIZATION | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | ALL | 249,570.62 | 249,570.62 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 2,000,000.00 | 2,000,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 1,765,445.00 | 1,765,445.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 750,000.00 | 750,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 190,000.00 | 190,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 2,350,000.00 | 2,350,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 442,340.00 | 442,340.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 2,800,000.00 | 2,800,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 750,000.00 | 750,000.00 |
| 15206-0000 | STA | SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 154.00 | 76.74 | 11,817.96 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 250.00 | 38,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 600.00 | 92,400.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 200.00 | 30,800.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 550.00 | 84,700.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 500.00 | 77,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 230.00 | 35,420.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 180.00 | 27,720.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 200.00 | 30,800.00 |
| 15210-4000 | STA | CENTERLINE, ESTABLISHMENT | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 154.00 | 76.74 | 11,817.96 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 75.00 | 11,550.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 350.00 | 53,900.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 45.00 | 6,930.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 110.00 | 16,940.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 200.00 | 30,800.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 60.00 | 9,240.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 45.00 | 6,930.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 200.00 | 30,800.00 |
| 15215-1000 | EACH | SURVEY AND STAKING, APPROACH ROAD | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 5 | 1,790.63 | 8,953.15 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 750.00 | 3,750.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 9,000.00 | 45,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 10,000.00 | 50,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 2,800.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 1,800.00 | 9,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 530.00 | 2,650.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 500.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3,500.00 | 17,500.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 15215-3000 | EACH | SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 5 | 1,534.83 | 7,674.15 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 750.00 | 3,750.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 5,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 3,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 3,300.00 | 16,500.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 1,700.00 | 8,500.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 514.00 | 2,570.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 400.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 500.00 | 2,500.00 |
| 15216-1000 | STA | SURVEY AND STAKING, ROADWAY CROSS-SECTIONS | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 308.00 | 76.74 | 23,635.92 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 175.00 | 53,900.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 500.00 | 154,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 50.00 | 15,400.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 200.00 | 61,600.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 210.00 | 64,680.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 160.00 | 49,280.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 125.00 | 38,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 150.00 | 46,200.00 |
| 15216-2000 | STA | SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 154.00 | 76.74 | 11,817.96 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 175.00 | 26,950.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 400.00 | 61,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 100.00 | 15,400.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 200.00 | 30,800.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 210.00 | 32,340.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 190.00 | 29,260.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 147.00 | 22,638.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 200.00 | 30,800.00 |
| 15301-0000 | LPSM | CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | ALL | 99,763.78 | 99,763.78 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 250,000.00 | 250,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 300,000.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 240,000.00 | 240,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 319,210.00 | 319,210.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 300,000.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|------------------------------------|----------|------------|------------|
| 15401-0000 | LPSM | CONTRACTOR TESTING | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | ALL | 337,969.01 | 337,969.01 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 75,000.00 | 75,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 300,000.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 90,000.00 | 90,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 108,000.00 | 108,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 500,000.00 | 500,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| 15501-0000 | LPSM | CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | ALL | 12,790.23 | 12,790.23 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 14,000.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| 15705-0100 | LNFT | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 21,600 | 8.95 | 193,320.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 7.00 | 151,200.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 1.00 | 21,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 6.00 | 129,600.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 8.50 | 183,600.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 5.00 | 108,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 10.00 | 216,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 5.00 | 108,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 8.00 | 172,800.00 |
| 15705-1400 | LNFT | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2,985 | 11.30 | 33,730.50 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 15.00 | 44,775.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 3.00 | 8,955.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 14.00 | 41,790.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 25.00 | 74,625.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 20.00 | 59,700.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 11.00 | 32,835.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 14.00 | 41,790.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 22.00 | 65,670.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|--------------|
| 15801-0000 | MGAL | WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL (AND EARTHWORK) | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 20,000 | 68.06 | 1,361,200.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 35.00 | 700,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 40.00 | 800,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 55.00 | 1,100,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 96.00 | 1,920,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 56.00 | 1,120,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 47.00 | 940,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 45.00 | 900,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 85.00 | 1,700,000.00 |
| 20101-0000 | ACRE | CLEARING AND GRUBBING | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 60.0 | 2,353.40 | 141,204.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 5,000.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 1,200.00 | 72,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 3,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 6,000.00 | 360,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 1,200.00 | 72,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 3,500.00 | 210,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 3,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| 20301-1200 | EACH | REMOVAL OF HEADWALL | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2 | 1,510.53 | 3,021.06 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 3,000.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 3,000.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 5,500.00 | 11,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| 20302-0700 | LNFT | REMOVAL OF FENCE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 1,802 | 2.37 | 4,270.74 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 5.00 | 9,010.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 20.00 | 36,040.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 6.00 | 10,812.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 20.00 | 36,040.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 10.00 | 18,020.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 10.00 | 18,020.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 5.00 | 9,010.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5.00 | 9,010.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|--------------|
| 20401-0000 | CUYD | ROADWAY EXCAVATION | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 480,000 | 10.23 | 4,910,400.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 10.00 | 4,800,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 8.00 | 3,840,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 12.50 | 6,000,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 9.50 | 4,560,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 7.60 | 3,648,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 13.10 | 6,288,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 12.00 | 5,760,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 10.00 | 4,800,000.00 |
| 20420-0000 | CUYD | EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 457,000 | 5.12 | 2,339,840.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 4.00 | 1,828,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 8.00 | 3,656,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 6.75 | 3,084,750.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 8.00 | 3,656,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 8.70 | 3,975,900.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 7.60 | 3,473,200.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 9.00 | 4,113,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5.00 | 2,285,000.00 |
| 20443-0000 | LNFT | BERMS | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 1,520 | 15.99 | 24,304.80 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 10.00 | 15,200.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 8.00 | 12,160.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 8.00 | 12,160.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 25.00 | 38,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 20.00 | 30,400.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 35.00 | 53,200.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 12.00 | 18,240.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 12.00 | 18,240.00 |
| 21101-1000 | SQYD | ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1 (Trails) | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 70 | 3.07 | 214.90 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 5.00 | 350.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 50.00 | 3,500.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 4.00 | 280.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 15.00 | 1,050.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 30.00 | 2,100.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 15.00 | 1,050.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 20.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 10.00 | 700.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--------------------------------|----------|------------|------------|
| 25101-2000 | CUYD | PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2 | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 570 | 58.84 | 33,538.80 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 50.00 | 28,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 90.00 | 51,300.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 110.00 | 62,700.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 180.00 | 102,600.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 80.00 | 45,600.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 105.00 | 59,850.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 80.00 | 45,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 80.00 | 45,600.00 |
| 25101-3000 | CUYD | PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3 | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 780 | 61.39 | 47,884.20 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 55.00 | 42,900.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 90.00 | 70,200.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 110.00 | 85,800.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 205.00 | 159,900.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 90.00 | 70,200.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 80.00 | 62,400.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 80.00 | 62,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 100.00 | 78,000.00 |
| 25101-4000 | CUYD | PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4 | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 1,250 | 63.95 | 79,937.50 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 60.00 | 75,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 90.00 | 112,500.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 100.00 | 125,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 300.00 | 375,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 100.00 | 125,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 65.00 | 81,250.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 85.00 | 106,250.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 120.00 | 150,000.00 |
| 25110-2000 | CUYD | GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS 2 | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 230 | 565.81 | 130,136.30 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 300.00 | 69,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 100.00 | 23,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 225.00 | 51,750.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 365.00 | 83,950.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 390.00 | 89,700.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 560.00 | 128,800.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 600.00 | 138,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 400.00 | 92,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 25110-3000 | CUYD | GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS 3 | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 210 | 617.12 | 129,595.20 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 350.00 | 73,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 100.00 | 21,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 210.00 | 44,100.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 425.00 | 89,250.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 400.00 | 84,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 453.00 | 95,130.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 650.00 | 136,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 550.00 | 115,500.00 |
| 30608-0000 | GAL | DUST PALLIATIVE APPLICATION | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 25,000 | 18.77 | 469,250.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 12.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 3.00 | 75,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 12.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 10.00 | 250,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 12.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 14.00 | 350,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 10.00 | 250,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 8.00 | 200,000.00 |
| 41101-3000 | TON | PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 60 | 3,325.46 | 199,527.60 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 3,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 300.00 | 18,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 2,850.00 | 171,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 1,600.00 | 96,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 1,500.00 | 90,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 2,800.00 | 168,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 2,600.00 | 156,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,000.00 | 120,000.00 |
| 60201-0800 | LNFT | 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 155 | 198.95 | 30,837.25 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 175.00 | 27,125.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 160.00 | 24,800.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 150.00 | 23,250.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 130.00 | 20,150.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 200.00 | 31,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 245.00 | 37,975.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 150.00 | 23,250.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 250.00 | 38,750.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 60201-1100 | LNFT | 42-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 115 | 289.73 | 33,318.95 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 250.00 | 28,750.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 170.00 | 19,550.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 225.00 | 25,875.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 230.00 | 26,450.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 280.00 | 32,200.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 374.00 | 43,010.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 165.00 | 18,975.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 300.00 | 34,500.00 |
| 60201-1200 | LNFT | 48-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 115 | 329.93 | 37,941.95 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 300.00 | 34,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 180.00 | 20,700.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 225.00 | 25,875.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 240.00 | 27,600.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 300.00 | 34,500.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 390.00 | 44,850.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 180.00 | 20,700.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 280.00 | 32,200.00 |
| 60210-0800 | EACH | END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2 | 2,008.07 | 4,016.14 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 1,800.00 | 3,600.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 300.00 | 600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 2,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 750.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 3,000.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 2,500.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 1,600.00 | 3,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 450.00 | 900.00 |
| 60210-1100 | EACH | END SECTION FOR 42-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CAP) | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2 | 3,383.02 | 6,766.04 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 2,500.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 400.00 | 800.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 3,600.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 975.00 | 1,950.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 5,500.00 | 11,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 3,800.00 | 7,600.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 1,600.00 | 3,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1,200.00 | 2,400.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 60210-1200 | EACH | END SECTION FOR 48-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CAP) | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2 | 6,120.12 | 12,240.24 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 500.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 3,600.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 1,200.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 6,000.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 1,800.00 | 3,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1,750.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 60401-0000 | EACH | MANHOLE (TYPE A) | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2 | 17,906.32 | 35,812.64 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 9,000.00 | 18,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 5,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 7,500.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 20,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 15,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 22,000.00 | 44,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 29,000.00 | 58,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3,000.00 | 6,000.00 |
| 61902-2200 | EACH | GATE, METAL, 34 FEET WIDTH (TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL) | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 1 | 4,476.58 | 4,476.58 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 7,000.00 | 7,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 8,500.00 | 8,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 |
| 62011-0500 | EACH | STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 2 | 11,979.33 | 23,958.66 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 4,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 10,000.00 | 20,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 15,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 15,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 15,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 8,500.00 | 17,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7,500.00 | 15,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 62201-0150 | HOUR | DUMP TRUCK, 7 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 189.26 | 7,570.40 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 125.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 120.00 | 4,800.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 145.00 | 5,800.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 255.00 | 10,200.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 200.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 104.00 | 4,160.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 140.00 | 5,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 175.00 | 7,000.00 |
| 62201-0550 | HOUR | BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 140.92 | 5,636.80 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 150.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 130.00 | 5,200.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 140.00 | 5,600.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 210.00 | 8,400.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 150.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 110.00 | 4,400.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 140.00 | 5,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 150.00 | 6,000.00 |
| 62201-1000 | HOUR | WHEEL LOADER, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 181.14 | 7,245.60 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 180.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 140.00 | 5,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 213.00 | 8,520.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 330.00 | 13,200.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 200.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 132.00 | 5,280.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 210.00 | 8,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 225.00 | 9,000.00 |
| 62201-1400 | HOUR | BULLDOZER, 250HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 234.03 | 9,361.20 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 280.00 | 11,200.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 200.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 290.00 | 11,600.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 375.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 300.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 238.00 | 9,520.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 300.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 350.00 | 14,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 62201-2850 | HOUR | MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 198.12 | 7,924.80 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 180.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 140.00 | 5,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 217.00 | 8,680.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 285.00 | 11,400.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 220.00 | 8,800.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 115.00 | 4,600.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 180.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 210.00 | 8,400.00 |
| 62201-3350 | HOUR | HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 221.24 | 8,849.60 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 180.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 140.00 | 5,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 225.00 | 9,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 375.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 300.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 163.00 | 6,520.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 200.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 265.00 | 10,600.00 |
| 62301-0000 | HOUR | GENERAL LABOR | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 70.35 | 2,814.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 65.00 | 2,600.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 50.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 70.00 | 2,800.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 75.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 70.00 | 2,800.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 86.00 | 3,440.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 85.00 | 3,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 65.00 | 2,600.00 |
| 62302-1000 | HOUR | SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 70.35 | 2,814.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 175.00 | 7,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 60.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 125.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 95.00 | 3,800.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 300.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 87.00 | 3,480.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 120.00 | 4,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 150.00 | 6,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 62302-1100 | HOUR | SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 70.35 | 2,814.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 175.00 | 7,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 80.00 | 3,200.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 160.00 | 6,400.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 115.00 | 4,600.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 350.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 218.00 | 8,720.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 120.00 | 4,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 175.00 | 7,000.00 |
| 62535-0000 | GAL | HERBICIDE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 63.95 | 2,558.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 50.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 50.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 75.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 200.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 50.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 73.00 | 2,920.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 40.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 50.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 62901-1000 | SQYD | ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3.B | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 77,300 | 6.84 | 528,732.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 5.00 | 386,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 2.00 | 154,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 2.50 | 193,250.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 4.00 | 309,200.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 2.80 | 216,440.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 5.00 | 386,500.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 6.00 | 463,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5.00 | 386,500.00 |
| 63502-1300 | EACH | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 30 | 141.55 | 4,246.50 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 150.00 | 4,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 150.00 | 4,500.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 200.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 150.00 | 4,500.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 100.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 172.00 | 5,160.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 150.00 | 4,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 150.00 | 4,500.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|-----------|
| 63502-1600 | EACH | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 15 | 141.55 | 2,123.25 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 50.00 | 750.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 50.00 | 750.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 100.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 200.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 100.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 76.00 | 1,140.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 120.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 50.00 | 750.00 |
| 63503-1000 | LNFT | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 500 | 4.39 | 2,195.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 5.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 15.00 | 7,500.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 6.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 6.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 10.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 5.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 10.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 63504-1000 | SQFT | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 180 | 47.76 | 8,596.80 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 35.00 | 6,300.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 20.00 | 3,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 45.00 | 8,100.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 100.00 | 18,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 100.00 | 18,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 63.00 | 11,340.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 60.00 | 10,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 35.00 | 6,300.00 |
| 63506-0400 | HOUR | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, POLICE OFFICER | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 40 | 57.56 | 2,302.40 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 60.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 40.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 60.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 70.00 | 2,800.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 80.00 | 3,200.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 43.00 | 1,720.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 60.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 55.00 | 2,200.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/03/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(6)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|------------------------------------|----------|------------|-----------|
| 63506-0500 | HOUR | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER | | | |
| | | WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION CORP | 200 | 57.56 | 11,512.00 |
| | | KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP | | 40.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC. | | 80.00 | 16,000.00 |
| | | EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC. | | 65.00 | 13,000.00 |
| | | KNIK CONSTRUCTION | | 95.00 | 19,000.00 |
| | | GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. | | 70.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | ISEMOTO CONTRACITNG CO. LTD. | | 57.00 | 11,400.00 |
| | | YAMADA PAINT CONTRACTING, INC. | | 80.00 | 16,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 65.00 | 13,000.00 |